506710925 06/11/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6757743

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
EXCELLENCE OPTO. INC.	06/11/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EXCELLENCE OPTO. INC.	
Street Address:	NO.2, KEDONG 1ST ROAD, CHUNAN TOWN,	
City:	MIAOLI COUNTY, HSINCHU SCIENCE PARK	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	35053	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17208285

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)621-7155

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7036217140

Email: mailroom@mg-ip.com

Correspondent Name: MUNCY, GEISSLER, OLDS & LOWE, PC

Address Line 1: 4000 LEGATO ROAD, SUITE 310

Address Line 4: FAIRFAX, VIRGINIA 22033

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2450/3971PUS1	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOE MCKINNEY MUNCY	
SIGNATURE:	/Joe McKinney Muncy/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/11/2021	

Total Attachments: 1

source=2021-06-11-COA#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 056677 FRAME: 0977

506710925

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

First Named Inventor: CHEN, Fu-Bang Examiner:

Application No.: 17/208,285 Art Unit:

Filed: 22 Mar 2021 Confirmation Number: 5777

Title: LIGHT-EMITTING DIODE GRAIN STRUCTURE WITH MULTIPLE CONTACT

POINTS

Attorney Docket No.: 2450/3971PUS1

CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE ADDRESS

The assignee, EXCELLENCE OPTO. INC., has changed their address FROM:

NO.2, KEDONG 1ST ROAD, CHUNAN TOWN, HSINCHU SCIENCE PARK, MIAOLI COUNTY **TAIWAN 35053**

TO:

NO.2, KEDONG 1ST ROAD, CHUNAN TOWN, MIAOLI COUNTY, HSINCHU SCIENCE PARK **TAIWAN 35053**

Date: June 11, 2021 Respectfully submitted,

/Bob Gnuse/

Robert F. Gnuse Reg. No. 27,295

Muncy, Geissler, Olds & Lowe, P.C. 4000 Legato Road, Suite 310 Fairfax, VA 22033 Tel. 703.621.7140 mailroom@mg-ip.com

Joe McKinney Muncy Attorney/Agent for Applicant(s)

Reg. No. 32334

PATENT REEL: 056677 FRAME: 0978

RECORDED: 06/11/2021